

Door County Tourism Zone Commission

Room Tax Collection 2017 Summary by Municipality

MUNI CODE	Jan-17	Feb-17	Mar-17	Apr-17	May-17	Jun-17	2017 Lates	Prior Yrs	Undisbursed Revenue	TOTAL TO DATE	30% share
02 Baileys Harbor	\$ 2,370	\$ 1,982	\$ 1,933	\$ 3,781	\$ 19,435	\$ 49,594	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 79,094	\$ 23,728
04 Brussels	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
06 Clay Banks	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 233	\$ 786	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 1,019	\$ 306
08 Egg Harbor-Town	\$ 4,163	\$ 4,843	\$ 3,851	\$ 5,255	\$ 19,642	\$ 50,964	\$ -	\$ 615	\$ -	\$ 89,333	\$ 26,800
09 Egg Harbor - Village	\$ 5,250	\$ 5,665	\$ 6,129	\$ 6,985	\$ 23,705	\$ 50,410	\$ -	\$ 300	\$ -	\$ 98,444	\$ 29,533
11 Ephraim	\$ 4,479	\$ 5,081	\$ 3,849	\$ 6,203	\$ 27,477	\$ 77,481	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 124,570	\$ 37,371
14 Forestville-Town	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 17	\$ 5
13 Forestville-Village	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
39 Gardner	\$ 1,150	\$ 1,405	\$ 637	\$ 646	\$ 3,112	\$ 4,300	\$ -	\$ 14	\$ -	\$ 11,264	\$ 3,379
12 Gibraltar	\$ 10,209	\$ 11,386	\$ 5,375	\$ 11,011	\$ 35,830	\$ 90,197	\$ -	\$ 12,317	\$ -	\$ 176,325	\$ 52,897
15 Jacksonport	\$ 785	\$ 635	\$ 1,025	\$ 975	\$ 3,044	\$ 11,985	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 18,449	\$ 5,535
32 Liberty Grove	\$ 1,227	\$ 1,327	\$ 1,090	\$ 1,893	\$ 13,456	\$ 39,701	\$ -	\$ 19	\$ -	\$ 58,714	\$ 17,614
27 Nasewaupsee	\$ 2,420	\$ 3,291	\$ 1,686	\$ 2,235	\$ 7,148	\$ 15,458	\$ -	\$ 917	\$ -	\$ 33,155	\$ 9,946
33 Sevastopol	\$ 5,836	\$ 5,792	\$ 6,250	\$ 8,525	\$ 16,848	\$ 41,236	\$ -	\$ 451	\$ -	\$ 84,938	\$ 25,481
34 Sister Bay	\$ 9,445	\$ 9,490	\$ 7,890	\$ 10,902	\$ 28,223	\$ 72,375	\$ -	\$ 132	\$ -	\$ 138,457	\$ 41,537
35 Sturgeon Bay-City	\$ 20,174	\$ 26,826	\$ 27,500	\$ 26,930	\$ 40,604	\$ 70,027	\$ -	\$ 861	\$ -	\$ 212,922	\$ 63,877
36 Sturgeon Bay-Town	\$ 228	\$ 176	\$ 184	\$ 292	\$ 899	\$ 4,531	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 6,309	\$ 1,893
42 Union	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 121	\$ 180	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ 301	\$ 90
46 Washington Island	\$ 134	\$ 275	\$ 188	\$ 362	\$ 2,715	\$ 10,903	\$ -	\$ 3	\$ -	\$ 14,580	\$ 4,374
TOTALS	\$ 67,870	\$ 78,173	\$ 67,606	\$ 85,993	\$ 242,491	\$ 590,129	\$ -	\$ 15,629	\$ -	\$ 1,147,889	\$ 344,367
30% MUNI	\$ 20,361	\$ 23,452	\$ 20,282	\$ 25,798	\$ 72,747	\$ 177,039	\$ -	\$ 4,689	\$ -	\$ 344,367	
4% DCTZC	\$ 2,715	\$ 3,127	\$ 2,704	\$ 3,440	\$ 9,700	\$ 23,605	\$ -	\$ 625	\$ -	\$ 45,916	
66% DCVB	\$ 44,794	\$ 51,594	\$ 44,620	\$ 56,755	\$ 160,044	\$ 389,485	\$ -	\$ 10,315	\$ -	\$ 757,607	
	\$ 67,870	\$ 78,173	\$ 67,606	\$ 85,993	\$ 242,491	\$ 590,129	\$ -	\$ 15,629	\$ -	\$ 1,147,889	

Report includes current year and prior year late revenues collected in 2017